M 12 WORLD CONGRESS

March 2024 - Encamp - ANDORRA

HOTELS WITH SPECIAL RATES FOR

ON SNOW, MOUNTAIN AND WELLNESS TOURISM PARTICI PANTS

www.mountainlikers.com

Note:

HOTELES CON TARIFAS ESPECIALES PARA PARTICIPANTES
HOTELS AVEC TARIFS SPECIAUX POUR LES PARTICIPANTS

Rates listed below are per person and night with breakfast and taxes at 4,5%
Rates are available from 19/03/2024 to 23/03/2024

Las tarifas indicadas son por persona y noche con desayuno e impuestos del 4,5%. Tarifas disponibles del 19/03/2024 al 23/03/2024
Les tarifs indiqués ci-dessous sont par personne et par nuit avec petit-déjeuner et taxes a 4,5%. tarifs disponibles du 19/03/2024 au 23/03/2024

Hotels in Encamp

Aparthotel Shusski

SHUSSKI P

Av. Francois Mitterrand, 83, AD200 Encamp, Andorra
Official website: https://www.aparthotelshusski.com/ca/
T:+376 736 888

Booking e-mail: recepcio@aparthotelshusski.com
Promotional Code: NEUMUNTANYA

Room Type

Room Rates

. ]
Double single use ==

10% discount over website rate

Double -.l-.l

10% discount over website rate

Tourist tax not included

Web Castellano: https://www.aparthotelshusski.com/

Site Frangais: https://www.aparthotelshusski.com/fr/

English website: https://www.aparthotelshusski.com/en/

Hotel Guillem

HOTEL
Oyullenm
d

Address: Carrer dels Arinsols, 10, Encamp, Andorra
Official website: https://www.hotelguillem.net/ca
Tel. (+376) 733 900

Booking e-mail: reserves@hotelguillem.net
Promotional Code: NEUMUNTANYA

Room Type

Room Rates/ person/ night - breakfast included

. o
Double single use aa

€ 60,00 (indoor pool and free spa)

Double &&

€ 48,00 (indoor pool and free spa)

Tourist tax not included

Web Castellano: https://www.hotelguillem.net/

Site Frangais: https://www.hotelguillem.net/fr

English website: https://www.hotelguillem.net/en
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Hotels in Encamp

Les Pardines 1819 Mountain Suites & SPA  Address: Carretera dels Cortals d’Encamp, Km 3, Encamp, Andorra
1819 Official website: https://www.lespardines.com/ca
LES PARDINES Tel. (+376) 804 100
Booking e-mail: info@Ilespardines.com
Indicate: World Congress on Snow, Mountain and Wellness Tourism

MOUNTAIN SUITES & SPA

Room Type Room Rates/ person/ night - breakfast included - From 19-22 March
Double use amam €200,00

Double superior room = € 249,00 (spa access included)

Room Type Room Rates/ person/ night - breakfast included - From 23 March
Double use sl € 245,00

Double superior room - € 299,00 (spa access included)

Tourist tax not included

Web Castellano: https://www.lespardines.com/
Site Frangais: https://www.lespardines.com/fr

English website: https://www.lespardines.com/en
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Hotels in Andorra la Vella

Suites Plaza Hotel & Wellness Address: Carrer Prat de la Creu, 88, Andorra la Vella
Official website: https://www.plazandorra.com/ca/
P Tel. (+376) 874 444

Booking e-mail: booking@plazandorra.com
Indicate: CTNMW?24

d ok ok ok ok

H

SUITES PLAZA HOTEL
=

WELLNESS

Room Type Room Rates — From 18-23 March
Double single use - 10% discount over website rate
Double single use - 10% discount over website rate

Tourist tax not included

Web Castellano: https://www.plazandorra.com/es/
Site Francais:_https://www.plazandorra.com/fr/
English website:_https://www.plazandorra.com/en/

Grand Plaza Hotel & Wellness Address: Carrer Na Maria Pla, 19-21, Andorra la Vella
Official website: https://www.plazandorra.com/ca/

Tel. (+376) 879 444
Booking e-mail: booking@plazandorra.com
Indicate: CTNMW24

* ok ok Kk ok
GRAND PLAZA HOTEL
RWELLNESS

Room Type Standard Room Rates — From 18-23 March
Double single use - 5% discount over website rate
Double aha 5% discount over website rate

Tourist tax not included

Web Castellano: https://www.plazandorra.com/es/
Site Francais:_https://www.plazandorra.com/fr/
English website: https://www.plazandorra.com/en/
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Hotels in Andorra la Vella

Arthotel-Acta Hotels Address: Carrer Prat de la Creu, 15-25, Andorra la Vella

* ok * K Official website: https://www.hotel-arthotelandorra.com/ca/
Tel. (+376) 760 303
a O e Booking e-mail: arthotel@andorra.ad

actahotels Indicate: Att. Sra. Aurélie Dominguez Alemany -World Congress of
Snow and Mountain Tourism

Room Type Rates / person/ night - breakfast included
Double single use - €90,00
Double aada £53,00

Tourist tax not included

Web Castellano: https://www.hotel-arthotelandorra.com/ _
Site Francais: https://www.hotel-arthotelandorra.com/fr/
English website: https://www.hotel-arthotelandorra.com/en/

Hotel Mercure Address: Carrer de la Roda, 2, Andorra la Vella

Official website: https://www.prestigihotels.com/ca/hotel-mercure
Tel. (+376) 873 600

Mercure Booking e-mail: bookingl @prestigi.ad
HOTELS Indicate: neu24
Room Type Room Rates — From 18-24 March
Double single use - 10% discount over website rate
Double && 10% discount over website rate

Tourist tax not included

Web Castellano:_https://www.prestigihotels.com/es/hotel-mercure
Site Frangais:_https://www.prestigihotels.com/fr/hotel-mercure
English website: https://www.prestigihotels.com/en/hotel-mercure
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Hotels in Andorra la Vella

Hotel Yomo Céntric Address: av. Meritxell, 87-89, Andorra la Vella
Official website: Hotel YOMO Céntric - Web Oficial 2023 (yomohotels.com)
r Tel. (+376) 877 500
N . x HOTELS Booking e-mail: centric@yomohotels.com
e Indicate: World Congress of Snow and Mountain Tourism

S

Room Type Room Rates/ person/ night - breakfast included - From 22-25 March
Double single use - € 85,00

Double el €47,50

Room Type Room Rates/ person/ night - breakfast included -From 25-26 March
Double single use - € 105,00

Double aha €57,50

Tourist tax not included

Web Castellano: Hotel YOMO Céntric - Web Oficial 2023 (yomohotels.com)
Site Frangais: Hotel YOMO Centric - Web Oficial 2023 (yomohotels.com)
English website: Hotel YOMO Céntric - Web Oficial 2023 (yomohotels.com)

Hotel Magic Andorra Address: av. Doctor Mitjavila, 3-9, Andorra la Vella

heLel Official website: https://www.magicandorrahotel.com/ca/

Wwie

. Tel. (+376) 875 540
MAGIC
AGIL Promotional Code: NEUMUNTANYA
AOCRTA La villa

Room Type Room Rates
Double single use - 10% discount over website rate
Double && 10% discount over website rate

Tourist tax not included

Web Castellano: https://www.magicandorrahotel.com/

Site Frangais: https://www.magicandorrahotel.com/fr/

English website: https://www.magicandorrahotel.com/en/

Troba tots els hotels d’Andorra a: https://visitandorra.com/ca/dormir/
Encuentra todos los hoteles de Andorra en: https://visitandorra.com/es/dormir/
Trouvez tous les hétels d’Andorre sur le site: https://visitandorra.com/fr/dormir/
Find all Andorra hotels in: https://visitandorra.com/en/sleeping/
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